
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 250 CONSOLATION RACE

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

THUNDER VALLEY MOTOCROSS - LAKEWOOD, CO

ROUND 5 OF 12 - JUN 27, 2009

250 Motocross

TOYOTA NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

534 T. Freistat  356.5061

201 C. Rodriguez  456.7692

737 T. Reidman  456.8773

623 B. Bruner  357.0284

309 S. Dally  457.0805

991 B. Miller  457.3266

846 J. Kueber  257.7047

277 R. Newton  457.7778

565 P. Mull  457.7919

176 B. Barnes  257.81510

812 L. VonLinger  458.13411

329 C. Gores  258.20712

480 B. Perry  258.34313

389 J. Fisher  258.48814

620 B. Nauditt  258.50515

428 T. Johnson  458.83716

210 D. Marsack  258.91617

898 J. Lafalce  458.96918

786 C. Jorgensen  259.09619

525 B. Preuss  259.16920

231 J. Lowry  259.20821

918 M. Akaydin  359.46622

470 R. LaMontagne  259.66223

189 J. Garrett  31:00.00524

268 B. Shondeck  21:00.28725

736 B. Hesse  41:00.30526

278 S. Stultz  31:00.69627

946 M. James  21:04.16128

751 A. White  41:06.73629

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

201 C. Rodriguez  233.7351

534 T. Freistat  334.4872

309 S. Dally  434.8183

846 J. Kueber  434.9964

480 B. Perry  235.2455

991 B. Miller  435.2476

737 T. Reidman  135.4937

329 C. Gores  335.6958

428 T. Johnson  435.8529

623 B. Bruner  335.91110

565 P. Mull  335.95911

176 B. Barnes  236.04512

786 C. Jorgensen  336.08513

277 R. Newton  436.24414

620 B. Nauditt  436.24515

812 L. VonLinger  436.28016

231 J. Lowry  136.42317

918 M. Akaydin  436.62918

470 R. LaMontagne  336.70119

736 B. Hesse  436.74220

898 J. Lafalce  336.76221

268 B. Shondeck  336.98522

210 D. Marsack  237.01023

278 S. Stultz  337.11024

189 J. Garrett  137.20425

389 J. Fisher  237.66826

525 B. Preuss  138.49227

751 A. White  138.83628

536 E. Meusling  141.13029

946 M. James  241.92130

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

201 C. Rodriguez  155.2121

534 T. Freistat  255.2382

991 B. Miller  355.3123

737 T. Reidman  355.3764

623 B. Bruner  455.7045

277 R. Newton  256.0296

329 C. Gores  356.1337

812 L. VonLinger  456.2328

231 J. Lowry  156.4249

309 S. Dally  156.69910

176 B. Barnes  256.73111

480 B. Perry  156.93612

846 J. Kueber  357.19713

389 J. Fisher  157.25314

565 P. Mull  357.27515

918 M. Akaydin  357.34716

786 C. Jorgensen  157.46817

898 J. Lafalce  157.53718

210 D. Marsack  257.92119

470 R. LaMontagne  357.92620

428 T. Johnson  258.05721

620 B. Nauditt  358.36622

525 B. Preuss  158.67723

278 S. Stultz  358.93824

268 B. Shondeck  159.07625

736 B. Hesse  159.71126

946 M. James  21:01.09927

189 J. Garrett  21:02.00028

751 A. White  41:07.87429

536 E. Meusling  12:18.98130
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